Indian Bible College Estimated Cost of Attendance
Academic Year 2023-2024

Please see the 2023-24 Fee Schedule for more details.

2023-2024 Cost of Attendance For One Year

*estimated costs
Tuition, Fees, Books & Course Materials
Tuition 5 9,405.00 Per credit hour 5285
Fees & £30.00
Books, Course Materials* & 400.00
Total 5 10,635.00 Per academic year
Living Expenses
Resident Dorm Students Married Students- 1 hdr apt
Housing and food* & 5,546.64 Dorm 53600 per acad. yr. Housing and food* 5 B6ED.00 Rent 5200/mo
Personal* 5 3,130.00 Personal* & 2,320.00
Transportation® 5 966.64 Transportation* 5 2,200.00
Toal § 964328 Total & 13,200.00
Total Al W Per academic year Total A”WPH academic year
Married Students- 2 bdr house Married Students- 2 bdr apt
Housing and food* & 9,880.00 Rent 5950/mo Housing and food* 5 9.480.00 Rent 5300/mo
Personal® 5 2,320.00 Personal* 2,320.00
Transportation® 5 2,200.00 Transportation* 5 2,200.00
Tol § 1440000 Total § 14,000.00

Total All 5 25,035.00 Per academic year Total All 5 24,635.00 Per academic year


https://www.indianbible.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/Fee-Schedule-2023-24.pdf

